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Dinner Specials

Fri. Jan 9, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4.00 pm
920.720.5045 11:00 am — 8:00 pm

SOUPS
Tomato Basil

Butternut Squash
Lobster Bisque
New England Clam Chowder

QUICHE
Ham, Broccoli & Cheese

PIZZA
Thai Chicken Vegetable with Spicy Peanut Sauce

PANINI
Roast Beef with Red Onions, Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula,
Muenster and Feta

SANDWICH
Ham & Brie on Pretzel Bread with Greens and Apricot Mayo

SALAD
Mixed Greens with Duck Confit, Blackberries, Apples, Bacon,
Pomegranate, Pecans, Blue Cheese and Hot Honey Vinaigrette

Cup $4.50
Bow! $5.95

$13.95

$15.50

$14.50

$15.50

$17.00
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ENTREES

Penne Pasta with Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Fresh Basil &
Sun-Dried Tomato Cream Sauce

Pan-Seared Salmon with Truffle Gnocchi, Spinach, Sun-Dried
Tomatoes and White Wine Garlic Cream Sauce

Beer Battered Flounder Sandwich with Lettuce, Tomatoes &
Remoulade

Burger Special with Bacon Jam, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Smoked
Gouda and Fried Egg

$16.50

$21.00

$18.00

$16.00



