



## Dinner Specials

Fri. Jan 9, 2026 ~ Dinner: After 4:00 pm

920.720.5045 11:00 am – 8:00 pm

### SOUPS

Tomato Basil	Cup \$4.50
Butternut Squash	Bowl \$5.95
Lobster Bisque	
New England Clam Chowder	

### QUICHE

Ham, Broccoli & Cheese	\$13.95
------------------------	---------

### PIZZA

Thai Chicken Vegetable with Spicy Peanut Sauce	\$15.50
--	---------

### PANINI

Roast Beef with Red Onions, Roasted Red Peppers, Arugula, Muenster and Feta	\$14.50
---	---------

### SANDWICH

Ham & Brie on Pretzel Bread with Greens and Apricot Mayo	\$15.50
--	---------

### SALAD

Mixed Greens with Duck Confit, Blackberries, Apples, Bacon, Pomegranate, Pecans, Blue Cheese and Hot Honey Vinaigrette	\$17.00
--	---------



## Dinner Specials

### ENTREES

Penne Pasta with Chicken, Mozzarella, Parmesan, Fresh Basil & Sun-Dried Tomato Cream Sauce	\$16.50
Pan-Seared Salmon with Truffle Gnocchi, Spinach, Sun-Dried Tomatoes and White Wine Garlic Cream Sauce	\$21.00
Beer Battered Flounder Sandwich with Lettuce, Tomatoes & Remoulade	\$18.00
Burger Special with Bacon Jam, Lettuce, Tomatoes, Smoked Gouda and Fried Egg	\$16.00